
06/04 Tours TH3 - ODS 9

N° Tirage Solution REF PTS CUM

1 OEFWMOD

2 FOW+LZOE DÉMO H5 12 12

3 FLOOW+RC ZÉE 6F 32 44

4 FLO+IPAE CROW I8 20 64

5 EFO+LLBM PILAW 11E 32 96

6 FLO+GYIN AMBLE H11 30 126

7 FLN+ALET YOGI 12B 32 158

8 FL+BUURA LAYENT B10 34 192

9 FLRU+I?X BAU A13 27 219

10 TUAUATG FLUXER(A)I 15D 73 292

11 U+IRTNLI TAGUÂT L10 37 329

12 -EICHEQA INOUÏ C10 27 356

13 ACEEH+DE QI 10F 52 408

14 CDEEE+NO AH J9 28 436

15 TNLOEER ENCODÉE D4 77 513

16 DJNIAER DOLÈRENT 5H 68 581

17 RHVSUSS JARDINE A4 123 704

18 HRSSUV+E YOGIS 12B 25 729

19 SV+KVEFU HEURTS O1 30 759

20 UVV+ATEI FAKES 14K 39 798

21 TUV+?SNO AVISE O11 36 834

22 ESTMSER V(A)UTRONS L1 80 914

23 AP RESSEM(Â)T 2F 62 976

PU F14 10 986

Partie 1


